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AREA STATEMENT
LOHARDAGA NAGAR
PARISHAD

VERSION NO.: 1.0.35

VERSION DATE: 13/03/2019
PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Residential

District: LOHARDAGA Plot SubUse: Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment
Authority: LOHARDAGA NAGAR
PARISHAD

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Inward_No: LNP/BP/0014/W04/2019 Plot/SubPlot No: 153
Application Type: General Proposal North: Road Width - 3
Project Type: Building Permission South: Plot No. - 153
Nature of Development: New East: Road Width - 7.5
Location of Development Area: Old
Area West: Road Width - 3

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 242.48
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 242.48

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Common Plot 45.78
Total 45.78

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 196.70

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 242.48

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 242.48

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 60.00 % ) 145.49
Proposed Coverage Area ( 46.45 % ) 112.62
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 46.45 % ) 112.62

32.87
FAR CHECK

Perm. FAR Area ( 2.00 ) 484.96
Total Perm. FAR area
Residential FAR 341.29
Proposed FAR Area 341.29
Total Proposed FAR Area 341.29
Consumed FAR (Factor) 1.41
Balance FAR Area

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 356.96

ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)
OWNER (Regd) SANDEEP TALAN

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

Floor Name

Building Name
TotalA (SANDEEP TALAN)

Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor 112.62 112.62 96.96
First Floor 122.17 122.17 122.17 122.17

Second Floor 122.17 122.17 122.17 122.17
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total : 341.30 356.96 341.30

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure

A (SANDEEP TALAN) Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non
Apartment

Building No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi.
A (SANDEEP
TALAN) 1 356.96 15.66 341.30 341.30 341.30 01

Grand Total : 1 356.96 15.66 341.30 341.30 341.30 01

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.)

Total Consumed
Additional FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi.
Ground Floor 112.62 15.66 96.96 96.96 96.96 01

First Floor 122.17 0.00 122.17 122.17 122.17 00
Second Floor 122.17 0.00 122.17 122.17 122.17 00
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 356.96 15.66 341.30 341.30 341.30 01
Total Number of
Same Buildings
:

1

Total : 356.96 15.66 341.30 341.30 341.30 01

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (SANDEEP TALAN) D3 0.75 2.13 06
A (SANDEEP TALAN) D2 0.90 2.13 05
A (SANDEEP TALAN) D1 0.91 2.13 12
A (SANDEEP TALAN) D 1.05 2.13 03

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (SANDEEP TALAN) V 0.60 2.70 06
A (SANDEEP TALAN) W2 1.00 2.70 02
A (SANDEEP TALAN) W1 1.20 2.70 10
A (SANDEEP TALAN) W 1.80 2.70 15

N.

1524
20325800

1600 1600

14
00

19
00

DETAIL OF  SEPTIC TANK & SOAKPIT.

1600

450 DIA MAINHOLE 
R.C.C SLAB

SECTION N.-N.

2100

PLASTER SLOPE WITH 
% cIcO3 (150) 

THICK

P.C.C. 
1:2:4 

COVER

PIPE
INLET 

BRICK BAT FILLING

LOSE BRICK WALL

PIPE
OUTLET 

N.

SECTION AT A-A (SCALE 1:50)

1500
100 MM. THK ENFORCED.
SLAB WITH HOOK

2500

150 MM.COIRMAT
IN NYLON NET

COARSE SAND 
600 MM.

METAL

JHAMA BRICKS OR
BOULDER

10
0-

15
0 

M
M

. B
O

RE
 

W
EL

L 
, M

IN
M

UM
 D

EP
TH

 5
0M

.
(U

P 
TO

 F
RA

C
TU

RE
 Z

O
N

E)

150

12
00

12
00

60
0

15
0

900
125 125

75
10

00

100-150
MM PIPE

75 MM BRICK WORK OVER 
100 MM P.C.C. OVER

75 MM SAND FILLING 

R.C.C SLAB 75 MM

75
 M

M
 T

H 
R.

C
. P

ER
FO

RA
TE

D
 

W
A

LL
 O

R 
RI

N
G

Ø1524
914

91
4

A A

DETAIL  OF GROUND WATER 
RECHAREGING PIT WITH SLIT TANK 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area : 45.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO OF FLOORS: 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLDG HT: 9.45 MT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
A (SANDEEP TALAN)

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.14 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sewage

AutoCAD SHX Text
Treatment

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plant

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEATING

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYSTEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
RAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
HARVESTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tree Cover (Plantation)

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.5 METER WIDE ROAD Access Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
26.52 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.38

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.76

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
26.52(P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.14(P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Buildingwise Floor FAR Details

AutoCAD SHX Text
Building USE/SUBUSE Details

AutoCAD SHX Text
FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Building :A (SANDEEP TALAN)

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE - N.T.S

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOWARDS RAILWAY STATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
 FIELD

AutoCAD SHX Text
SAMAHARNALAYA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPLICANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
BAGICHA

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAINA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRIDGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SMALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
COURT ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOWARDS HARMU



ISO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

LNP/BP/0014/W04/2019

SANDEEP TALAN

100

153

Harmu

Residential

Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment

2

15-04-2019

-

N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE BUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE DIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

ASHWINI KUMAR SAHU
LNP/ENG/0005/2017

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :SANDEEP TALAN

4.14

2.4
4

2.57

12
.95

6.71

15
.39

3.7
6

4.17

1.07

6.71

16
.71

2.57

2.4
4

4.14

19
.15

1.07

6.71

19
.15

4.14
2.4

4

2.57

16
.71

1.07

19
.15

4.14

2.4
4

2.57

16
.71

6.71

1.07

FLOOR UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT A FLAT 266.94 266.36 7 1
FIRST FLOOR
PLAN SPLIT A FLAT 0.00 0.00 9 0
SECOND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT A FLAT 0.00 0.00 9 0

Total: - - 266.94 266.36 25 1

1.0
5

2.5
9

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.3
0

0.3
0

0.3
0

9.4
5 m

t. f
ro

m 
SL

0.6
1

3.1
5

3.1
5

3.1
5

487 487

152 152

1371

1
4

0
2

75
75

10
1

30
4

35
5

45
7

1
2

1
9

254

4 NOS. 12 MM Ø

RINGS 8 MM Ø @150 C/C

BASE NET 10 MM Ø

@ 150 C/C

254

2
5
4

1402

1
4
0
2

2.4
4

4.14

19
.15

6.71

16
.71

3.1
4

4.2
2

1.52

0.91

26
.52

9.14

26
.52

9.14

3 METER WIDE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.80x3.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
DINING 1.22x5.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.63X3.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET 3.05X1.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.05X3.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN 3.05X2.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET 1.68X2.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING ROOM 3.66X5.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D2

AutoCAD SHX Text
D3

AutoCAD SHX Text
D3

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Parking

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPLIT A

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Proposed)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.02X3.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.80x3.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOUNGE 1.22x5.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET 3.05X1.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.05X3.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORE 3.05X2.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET 1.68X2.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 3.66X5.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.61X3.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITOUT 2.72X3.76

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W2

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D2

AutoCAD SHX Text
D2

AutoCAD SHX Text
D3

AutoCAD SHX Text
D3

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPLIT A

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Proposed)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.02X3.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.80x3.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 1.22x5.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET 3.05X1.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.05X3.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORE 3.05X2.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET 1.68X2.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOUNGE 3.66X5.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.61X3.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITOUT 2.72X3.76

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECOND FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W2

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D1

AutoCAD SHX Text
D2

AutoCAD SHX Text
D2

AutoCAD SHX Text
D3

AutoCAD SHX Text
D3

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPLIT A

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Proposed)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)

AutoCAD SHX Text
UnitBUA Table for Building :A (SANDEEP TALAN)

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIR CABIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
STREET LEVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND LEVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE - 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION Y-Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE - 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION X-X

AutoCAD SHX Text
P..C.C 1 : 2 : 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
RING 8 MM 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 @ 150 C/C

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND. LVL.

AutoCAD SHX Text
100th. P.C.C. CASTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
75th. BRICK FLAT SOLING

AutoCAD SHX Text
75th. SAND FILING.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLINTH  LVL.

AutoCAD SHX Text
16 MM-4 NOS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOTTOM JALI 10 

AutoCAD SHX Text
MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
   @ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 C/C

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE= 1:50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION ON A-A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE= 1:50

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN OF COLUMN FOUNDATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE - 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.5METER WIDE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 METER WIDE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
 BUILDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE - 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE - 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRONT ELEVATION


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01
	AutoDCR02


